©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0108. V6.  EFFECTIVE DATE: 02/22
FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED-EP) 2x2,
Standard Output (S), Boosted Standard Output (B)

Integrated Sensors (OBD - Daylight, OBO - Occupancy, W601 - Wattstopper Wireless Sensor 4, OBB - Both)
Special Options (RLA - Red List Approved, RLD - Declared Label)
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HPR LED-EP - A - 2x2 - DCO - S - 835 - 277V - SC - C1 - OBO - RLA
HPR LED-EP
¹ Curved Slotted door not available with Center Optic options
² Only available with Angled (A), Angled Narrow Rail (ANR) and Flat (F) door options
³ Surface Mount available
Angled Narrow Rail
(HPR-ANR) Optional
DIMENSIONS
24"
4"Angled
24"
4"Flat
Standard Rail
4 LMFS-601 w/ 0-10V driver(s) and LMFI-111, up to 6 drivers may be connected.
LMFS-601 w/ Dali driver, only 1 driver can be connected.
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0108. V6.  EFFECTIVE DATE: 02/22
FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED-EP) 2x2,
Standard Output (S), Boosted Standard Output (B)
2
FINELITE
DOOR STYLES
CENTER OPTICS
DCO - Diffuse Center SCO - Slotted Center RCO - Round Center
A - Angled
ANR - Angled Narrow Rail
F - Flat CS - Curved Slotted
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0108. V6.  EFFECTIVE DATE: 02/22
FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED-EP) 2x2,
Standard Output (S), Boosted Standard Output (B)
3
FINELITE
PHOTOMETRY
HPR LED-EP-F-2x2-DCO-S
Standard Output - Flat Rail
Efficacy: 108 lumens per watt
Total luminaire Output: 3099 Lumens
22.9 Watts
Peak Candela Value: 2149 @ 0º
CCT: 3500K
ITL LM79 Report: 85144
1612
2149
1075
537
CANDLEPOWER SUMMARY
0.0 22.5 45 67.5   ACROSS Flux
0  2149  2149   2149  2149    2149
5    2139  2139   2139  2139    2139        203
10  2109  2109   2107  2106    2106
15  2051  2052   2052  2054    2054        579
20  1975  1975   1978  1981    1983
25  1879  1880   1883  1890    1894        868
30  1769  1769   1773  1783    1786
35  1645  1643   1649  1662    1665      1033
40  1508  1507   1515  1527    1531
45  1362  1361   1368  1380    1386      1057
50  1209  1207   1214  1226    1230
55  1048  1046   1052  1060    1063        941
60    882    879     883   889      891
65    712    708     708   713      718        703